
http://www.townofmontgomery.com Town of Montgomery
110 Bracken Road 2018 Annual Agency Profile

Montgomery, NY 12549

Financial Information
Operating Funding Sources

Fare Revenues $32,443 8.4% Fare Revenues

Service Consumption Local Funds $167,140 43.1% Local Funds

17,001 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) State Funds $99,900 25.8% State Funds

Federal Assistance $87,992 22.7% Federal Assistance

Service Supplied Other Funds $0 0.0%

75,010 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) Total Operating Funds Expended $387,475 100.0%

5,750 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)

Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)
$387,475 Total Operating Expenses Fare Revenues $0

Local Funds $0

Database Information State Funds $0

NTDID: 2R02-20973 Federal Assistance $0

Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit Other Funds $0

Total Capital Funds Expended $0

Modal Characteristics
Operation Characteristics

Mode

Directly

Operated

Operating 

Expenses 

Fare 

Revenues

Uses of Capital 

Funds

Bus 3                  -                         $387,475 $32,443 $0 17,001 75,010 5,750

Total 3                  -                         $387,475 $32,443 $0 17,001 75,010 5,750

Performance Measures

Mode Mode

Bus $5.17 $67.39 Bus $22.79 0.2 3.0

Total $5.17 $67.39 Total $22.79 0.2 3.0

09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 2005: $2.95 2006: $2.91 2007: $3.45 2008: $3.35 2009: $4.67 2010: $4.3 2011: $4.11 2012: $4.4 2013: $5.06 2014: $5.17

OE/VRM 2.95 2.91 # 3.35 # 4.30 # 4.40 # 5.17 2005: .17 2006: .18 2007: .19 2008: .19 2009: .2 2010: .18 2011: .26 2012: .19 2013: .23 2014: .23

UPT/VRM 0.17 0.18 # 0.19 # 0.18 # 0.19 # 0.23

OE/VRM Agency Total

UPT/VRM

General Information
Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Vehicles Operated

at Maximum Service

Purchased 

Transportation

Annual Vehicle 

Revenue Miles

Annual Vehicle 

Revenue Hours

Service Efficiency Service Effectiveness

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Operating Expenses 

per Unlinked 

Passenger Trip

Unlinked Trips per 

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Unlinked Trips per 

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Annual Unlinked Trips

8.4%

43.1%

25.8%

22.7%

$0.00

$1.00

$2.00

$3.00

$4.00

$5.00

$6.00

09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: 
Agency Total

0.00

0.05

0.10

0.15

0.20

0.25

0.30

09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue 
Mile: Agency Total

http://www.townofmontgomery.com/

