http://www.townofmontgomery.com 110 Bracken Road Montgomery, NY 12549

General Info	Financial Information								
		Sources of Operating Funds Expended				Operating Funding Sources			
		Fa	re Revenues	\$32,443	8.4%				
Service Consumption 17,001 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)		Local Funds		\$167,140	43.1%			22.7%	
		State Funds		\$99,900	25.8%				
			al Assistance	\$87,992	22.7%				
Service Supplied		Other Funds		\$0	0.0%			8.4%	
75,010 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) 5,750 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)		Total Operating	Funds Expended	\$387,475	100.0%		25.8%	0.478	
Summary of Operating Expenses (OE) \$387,475 Total Operating Expenses		Sources of Capital Funds Expended							
		Fare Revenues		\$0					
Details and information			Local Funds	\$0					
Database Information		State Funds		\$0 \$0					
NTDID: 2R02-20973		Federal Assistance Other Funds		\$0 \$0				43.1%	
Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit		Total Capital Funds Expended		\$0 <b>\$0</b>					
			Modal	Characteris	tics				
Operation Characteristics			modal						
•	Vehicles Oper	ated							
		at Maximum Service							
	Directly	Purchased	Operating	Fare	Use	s of Capital		Annual Vehicle	Annual Vehicle
Mode	Operated	Transportation	Expenses	Revenues			Annual Unlinked Trips	Revenue Miles	Revenue Hours
Bus	3 3	-	\$387,475 \$387,475	\$32,443		\$0 \$0	17,001	75,010	5,750 5,750
Total	3		\$387,475	\$32,443		<b>\$</b> 0	17,001	75,010	5,750
Performance Measures									
Se		ervice Efficiency					Service Effectiveness		
	Operating Expenses per		Expenses per				Operating Expenses per Unlinked	Unlinked Trips per	Unlinked Trips per
Mode	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle	Revenue Hour		Mode		Passenger Trip	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle Revenue Hour
Bus	\$5.17		\$67.39		Bus		\$22.79	0.2	3.0
Total	\$5.17		\$67.39		Total		\$22.79	0.2	3.0
Operating Expense per Vehicle F	Revenue Mile: U	nlinked Passenger Trips p							
Agency Total	0.30	Mile: Agency	Iotal						
5.00	0.25								
4.00	0.20								
3.00	0.10								
1.00	0.05								
0.00	0.00	10 11 12 13	14 15 16 17	18					
09 10 11 12 13 14	15 16 17 18 <sup>09</sup>	10 11 12 13	14 15 10 17	13					